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This payment will be paid to company accounts by cash transfer in DK ENTERPRISES



D K ENTERPRISES

D K ENTERPRISES  are listed the most prominent manufacturer and wholesaler of Paper Plate 
Machine, Paper Lamination slitting Machine, Hydraulic Paper Plate Machine, Paper Cup Machine, 
Camphor Making Machine, Agarbatti Making Machine, Aluminum Foil Container Making Machine, 
Non Woven Bag Making Machine, Roll Die Cutting Machine, Round Cotton Wicks Making Machine, 
Flexo Paper Printing Machine, Paper Slitting Machine, Die Punching Machine and Per Coating Machine.

As per your requirement, I am forwarding All Details. So, please have a look at the products. We are 
offering and we wish to revert you soon.

D K ENTERPRISESOFFICE
ADDRESS -Khasra no. 20 Vishwakarma Marg Near Zam Zam 
Dharm Kanta Hindon Vihar Ghaziabad (UP) 201001

Mobile 
Danish Khan -9718488157

Ali khan  -8383884765



PAPER CUP MACHINE                                      

LU ULTRA

BOTTOM SIZE   MOULD SIZE
35 MM 
36 MM 
38 MM 
40 MM 
45 MM 
52.5 MM

BETWWEN 45 ML -75 ML 
BETWWEN 45 ML -75 ML 
BETWWEN 45 ML -75 ML 
BETWWEN 55 ML-90 ML 
BETWWEN 65 ML-140 ML 
BETWWEN 80 ML-300 ML

MINIMUM PRODUCTION 
REQUIRED PAPER TYPE 
THICKNESS

55 CUPS /MIN 
SINGLE SIDE POLY COATED 
(170 – 270) GSM 
45 ML- 200 ML 
1.6 ton

CUP SIZE 
MACHINE WEIGHT 
MACHINE DIMENSION 
RATE

8.75*4.20*4.2 ft (LWH)
5,50,000 + 18% GST

MINIMUM PRODUCTION  
REQUIRED PAPER TYPE  
THICKNESS

65 CUPS /MIN 
SINGLE SIDE POLY COATED 
(170 – 270) GSM 
45 ML- 300 ML 
2 ton

CUP SIZE 
MACHINE WEIGHT 
MACHINE DIMENSION 
RATE

9.25
6,00,000 + 18%GST

*4.50*4.35 ft (LWH)

MINIMUM PRODUCTION  80 CUPS /MIN 
REQUIRED PAPER TYPE SINGLE SIDE POLY COATED 

(170 – 270) GSM 
45 ML- 300 ML 
2.50 ton

THICKNESS 
CUP SIZE 
MACHINE WEIGHT 
MACHINE DIMENSION 
RATE

9.25
6,50,000 + 18% GST

*4.50*4.35 ft (LWH)



RATE 35,000 18% GST 



Name of item:-Paper cup machine 
Production Capacity:-60-70 cups per min 
Cup Size:-60-120
Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Motor:-3 hp
Weight:-1800 kg 
Height :- 5 foot/ Area:- 6x10 
Phase:-3 Phase 
Warranty :-1Year 
Speed:-Medium speed (70/80) 
Rate:-5.50.000+GST%18 + Transport

Name of item:-Paper cup machine 
Production Capacity:-100-130 cups per min 
Cup Size:-60-120
Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Motor :-3hp
Weight :-2000kg 
Height :-5foot/ Area:-6x10 
Phase :-3 Phase 
Warranty :-1Year 
Speed :-High speed (100/120) 
Rate :-6.50.000 + GST18%+ Transport

L.E.D. Bulb Making Machine 
Production Capacity :2 Labors make 400pcs 8hrs 
Led Power :-5 Watt to 60 watt 
Phase :-Single phase
Warranty :-1Year 
Rate :-25,000 + GST18%+ Transport

Manual Hand Operated Machine 
Production  Capacity :-4000 -5000  Pcs  in 8Hrs. 
Weight :-50Kg
Size :-4”to14” 
Phase :-Single Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Rate:-25,000 + GST18 %+ Transport



Semi Automatic Single Die Machine 
Production Capacity :8000 to 10000Pcs 8Hrs. 
Size :- 4”to8”
Phase :-Single Phase 
Warranty :-1Year 
Rate :-30,000+GST18% + Transport

Semi Automatic Double Die Machine 
Production Capacity :16000 to 18000 Pcs 8Hrs. 
Size:-4”to8”
Phase :-Single Phase 
Warranty :-1Year 
Rate :-65,000 + GST18%+ Transport

Fully Automatic Single Die Rolling Machine 
Production Capacity: 8000 to 10000 pcs in 8hrs. 
Motor :-½Hp DC
Weight :-150Kg 
Size :-4”X3”X5”ft 
Phase :-Single Phase 
Rate :-45,000+GST18% + Transport

Fully Automatic Double Die Rolling Machine 
Production Capacity: 16000 to 18000 pcs in 8hrs. 
Motor :-1HpDC
Weight :-300Kg 
Size :-6”X3”X 5”ft. 
Phase :-Single Phase 
Rate :-85,000+GST18%+ Transport



Name of item :Fully Automatic Paper plate single 
die machine
Production Capacity :10000 to 15000 per day 
Size :-4-14inch
Motor :-1hp 
Weight :-200kg 
Phase :-1 Phase  
Warranty :-1Year 
Rate :-35,000+GST18% + Transport

Name of item ;Fully Automatic Paper plate double 
die machine
Production Capacity:-20000 to 25000 per day 
Size :-4-14inch
Motor :-1hp 
Weight :-300kg 
Phase :-1Phase 
Rate :-65,000+GST18%+ Transport

Fully Automatic Triple Die Rolling Machine 
Production Capacity:-40000 Pcs in 8hrs. 
Motor :-1Hp
Weight :-350Kg 
Size:-6”X 3”X 5”ft. 
Phase :-Single Phase 
Rate :-85,000+GST18% + Transport

Fully Automatic Four Die Rolling Machine 
Production Capacity:-55000 Pcs in 8hrs. 
Motor :-1 Hp
Weight :-375Kg 
Size :-6”X3”X 5”ft. 
Phase :-Single Phase 
Rate :-1,40,000+GST18%+ Transport



Name of item; -Fully Automatic Triple Die 
Crank Machine
Production Capacity :30000 to 35000 Pcs/8Hrs 
Size :-4-14 inch
Motor :-1 hp 
Weight :-400 kg 
Phase :-Single Phase 
Rate :-1,20,000+GST18%

Name of item ;-Fully Automatic Four Die Crank 
Machine
Production Capacity :-40000 to 45000 Pcs/8Hrs 
Size :-4-14 inch

Motor :-1 hp 

Weight :-400 kg 

Phase:-Single Phase 

Rate:-1,40,000+GST18%

Name of item:-Semi Automatic Hydraulic Single 
Die Machine
Size :-4-14 inch 
Motor :-1 Hp 
Weight :-250 kg 
Phase:-1 Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Rate:-70,000+GST18%

Name of item:-Semi Automatic Hydraulic double 
die machine
Size:-4-14inch 
Motor:-1hp 
Weight:-350kg 
Phase:- single phase 
Warranty:-1 year 
Rate;- 85,000,+GST 18%+Transport



Name of item:-Fully Automatic Hydraulic 
single die machine
Production Capacity:-1500Pcs/Hr 
Plate Size:-4-14inch
Motor:-2hp 
Weight:-350kg 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Rate:-95,000+GST18%+ Transport

Name of item :- Single Colors Single 
Embossing Tissue Machine 
Production Capacity:-60 kg
Height:-5.50 
Weight:-1200 
Phase:- 1 phase 
Automation:-Automatic 
Motor:-1/2hp 
Size:-9to12 
Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-5,50,000+GST18% + Transport

Name of item:-Fully Automatic 
Hydraulic double die machine 
Production Capacity:-3000Pcs/Hr 
Size:-4-14inch
Motor:-2hp 
Weight:-550kg 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Rate:-1,40,000+GST18% + Transport

Name of item :- Single/ Double Colors 
Double Embossing Tissue Machine 
Production Capacity:-120kg 
Weight:- 1200
Phase:- 3Phase 
Automation:-Automatic 
Motor:-Servo 
Size:-20feetX4feet X 5feet 
Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-6.50.000+GST18% + Transport



Name of item:-Camphor making machine 
Production Capacity:-7kg per hr 
Height:-3foot
Weight:- 150 
Phase:- 1phase 
Automation:-Automatic 
Motor:-2hp 
Table:-5Tablet 
Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-60.000+GST18% +Transport

Name of item:-Camphor making machine 

Production Capacity:-10 kg per hr 

Height:-3foot
Weight:- 150 

Phase:- 1phase 
Automation:-Automatic 

Motor:-2 hp 
Table:-6Tablet 

Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-65.000+GST 18% + Transport

Name of item:-Camphor making machine 

Production Capacity:-15kg per hr 

Height:-5.50foot
Weight:- 250 kg 

Phase:- 1phase 
Automation:-Automatic 

Motor:-2hp 
Table:-10Tablet 

Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-1,80000+GST18%+ Transport

Name of item:-Agarbatti Making 
Machine2 in 1
Machine Weight:-200Kg 

Production Capacity:-10kgperhr 
Phase:- 1phase
Automation:- Automation 
Motor:- 2 hp
Rate:- 180,000+GST 18%+Transport



Name of item:-Manual Slipper Making 
Machine
Machine Weight:-100 Kg 
Cutting/Grinder/Strip Machine/12Dies 
Warranty:-1year
Rate:-25.000+GST18%+ Transport

Name of item:-Agarbatti Making Machine 
Machine weight:-200 Kg

Production Capacity:-10kgperhr 
Phase:- 1phase
Automation:-Automatic 
Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-85,000+GST 18%+ Transport

Name of item :-Guggle  Dhoop cup Machine  
Machine Weight:-200 Kg
Production Capacity:-18000permint 
Phase:- 1phase
Automation:-Automatic 
Die:-32Die
Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-1.80.000+GST 18%+ Transport

Name of item :-Guggle Manual Machine 
Machine Weight:-200Kg
Automation:-Manual 
Warranty:-1year 
Rate:-35.000+GST18%+ Transport



Name of item:-Slipper Making Hydraulic machine 
Production Capacity:-150pairsperhr 
Height:-6foot
Weight:-350kg 
Phase:- 1 phase 
Automation:-Semiautomatic 
Motor:-2hp
Cutting/Grinder/Strip Machine/12Dies 
Warranty:-1year
Rate:-1,20,000+GST18%+ Transport

Name of item:-Semi Automatic Non-woven Bag Making Machine 
Cutter Shape:-U/V/W/L
Hydraulic Machine 
Motor:-1Hp 
Weight:-450kg 
Handle Cutting Machine 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Die:-4die
Rate:-2,50,000+GST18%+ Transport

Name of item:-Slipper Making Power press machine 
Production Capacity:-100pairsperhr 
Height:-7Foot
Weight:-800Kg 
Phase:- 1 phase 
Automation:-Semi Automatic 
Motor:-5Hp
Cutting/Grinder/Strip Machine/12Dies 
Warranty:-1year
Rate:-1,40,000+GST18% + Transport



Name of item:-Fully Automatic Non-woven Bag Making 
Machine with printing
Production Capacity:-20to160pcs/Min. 
Cutter Shape:-U/V/W/L 
Hydraulic Machine
Motor:-2Hp 
Weight:-1700kg 
Handle Cutting Machine 
Phase:-3 Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Die:-4die
Rate:-14,50,000+GST18% + Transport

Name of item:-Note book Making Machine 

Cutting machine:-               1,60,000   - 32” inch 
Stitching Machine:-            85,000       - 28” inch 
Binding machine:-              2,40,000    - 34” inch 
Spiral Machine:-                 35,000       -   32” inch 
Spiral Stitching:-                200Box 
Stitching:-                            300 per Roll 
A Grade:-                              85 per kg - 48
B Grade:-                              80 per kg  -  49
60 per kg, Cover Pattern Notebook                             

GST 18% +Transport

*72 cm
*72 cm

Name of item:-Note book Making Machine 

Automatic Grade:-Fully Automatic (3 in 1)

Cutting Machine:-1,60,000+18%GST- 32 inch semi 
automatic
Sensor:-2,80,000 + 18% GST 

Note Book:-7,50,000 + 18% GST 

B Grade:-85 per kg -48

C Grade:-80 Per kg -49

*72 cm

*72 cm

Cover:-68perkg+GST18%



Aluminum Foil Container single die making 
Machine
Production Capacity:-3000pcs/hr 
Height:-8Foot
Weight:-1800 
Size:-235ml,450ml, 650ml, 
Automation:-Fully Automatic 
Phase:-3 Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Rate:-14,50,000+GST18%+ Transport

Aluminum Foil Container double die making 
Machine
Production Capacity:-9000pcs/hr 
Height:-6Foot
Weight:-2000 
Size:-235ml,450ml,650ml, 
Automation:-Fully Automatic 

Phase:-3 Phase (Composure 60,000 (3 hp) )  
Warranty:-1Year  
Rate:-22,50,000+GST18% + Transport

Aluminum Foil Container four die making  

Production Capacity:-15000pcs/hr 
Height:-8Foot
Weight:-6Ton 
Size:-235ml,450ml, 650ml, 
Automation:-Fully Automatic 
Phase:- 3 phase (Composure 60,000 (3 hp)  ) 
Rate:-48,00,000 +GST 18%+ Transport 
Rate:-48,00,000+GST18%



Name of item:-SEMI AUTOMATIC ROUND 
COTTON WICKS MAKING MACHINE 
Machine System:-2Round wicks nozzle 
Production Capacity:-2to3kg 
Automation Grade:-Semi Automatic 
Machine Weight:-50kg 
Phase:-Single
Machine Size:-8x12x15inch 
Price:-25000+GST18%

Name of item:-Potato peeler making machine 
Production Capacity:-50pcs/hr 
Height:-4Foot
Weight:-150kg 
Motor:- 1 hp 
Size:-40/55 
Quantity:-20/30 kg (1 time) 
Rate:- 40,000+GST 18%+Transport 
Phase:- single phase

Name of item:-Lamination making machine 
Channel     5”
Size:-  32 inch  
Production Capacity:-250kgpermin 
Motor:-2hp
Weight:-800kg 
Height:-6foot/Area:-12x10 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Warranty:-1Year 
Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Rate:-1.50.000+GST18%Name of item:-FULLY AUTOMATIC  LONG 

COTTON WICKS MAKING MACHINE 
Machine Production:-7to10 kg day 
Production Capacity:-50 to 60 pcs /min 
Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Machine Weight:-100kg 
Phase:-Single phase
Power source:-Electric 
Price:-75,000+GST18%



Name of item:-Edible tea cup Fully Automatic  

Production Capacity:-32pcs3min 

Cup:-32cup

Automation Grade:-Semi Automatic 

Motor:-3hp

Weight:-600kg 

Height:-6foot 

Phase:-3 phase 

Warranty:-1Year 

Rate:-5.50.000+18%GST+Transport

Name of item:-Edible tea cup machine 

Production Capacity:-18 pcs 3 min

Name of item:-Edible tea cup machine 

Production Capacity:-24  pcs  3 min

Cup:-18cup 

Automation Grade:-Semiautomatic 

Motor:-2hp

Cup:-24cup 

Automation Grade:-Semi Automatic 

Motor:-3hp

Weight:-530kg 

Height:-6foot 

Phase:-1Phase

Weight:-550kg 

Height:-6foot 

Phase:-1phase

Warranty :-1Year 

Rate:-3.20.000+GST+Transport

Warranty:-1Year 

Rate:-4.00.000+GST+Transport

Name of item:- Pen Machine Fully Automatic 

Production Capacity:- 16,000 pcs per hrs 

Motor:-3 hp

Phase:- Single 

Rate:- 5,00,000 +GST 18%



Name of item:-Edible tea cup machine 

Production Capacity:- 32 pcs 3min 

Cup:- 32 cup

Automation Grade:- Fully Automatic 

Motor:- 3 hp

Weight:- 600 kg 

Height:- 6 foot 

Phase :- 3 phase 

Warranty :- 1 Year 

Rate :- 6,50,000+ GST 18%+Transport

Name of item:-Macroni Making Machine 

Production Capacity:-360kg/Hr 

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Weight:-500Kg
Phase:-3 Phase 
Rate:-7,50,000+18%GST+Transport

Name of item:-Pasta Making Machine 

Production Capacity:-30kg/Hr 
Weight:-700kg
Motor:-3 Hp 
Warranty:-1Year

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Rate:-2,20,000+18%GST+ Transport

Name of item:-Noodles making machine 

Production Capacity:-80 kg/per hrs 

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Phase:-3 Phase
Motor:-2 Hp 
Number of roller:-6+8 Roller 
Size:-5500x700x1300mm 
Roller width:-350mm 
Rate:-2,60,000+18%GST+Transport



Name of item:-Samosa Making Machine 

Production Capacity:-50to80pcs/Min. 

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 
Samosa  Size:-max90x90x90mm 
Weight:120Kgto150 Kg 
Phase: Single Phase
Rate:-2,50,000+18%GST+Transport

Name of item:-Batasa making machine 

Production Capacity:-100kg/per hrs 

Weight:-1200kg
Phase:-Single Phase (motor 2/1 hp 

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 

Warranty:-1Year
Rate:-5,50,000+18%GST+Transport

Name of item:-Wire Nail Making Machine 

Production Capacity:-30to40/Min. 
Nail Thickness:- 12to26 mm 

Weight:-450 kg
Length of nail:-½”to2” (single phase) 

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic(motor 3 hp) 
Rate:-2,80,000+18%GST+Transport

Name of item:-Wire Nail Making Machine 

Production Capacity:-110to125/Min. 
Nail Thickness:-50to125mm 

Weight:-600kg
Length of nail:-2”to5” (single phase ) 

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic (motor 3 hp) 
Rate:-3,40,000.00+18%GST+Transport



Name of item:-Momos making machine 

Production Capacity:-1800to2000pcs/hrs 
Power:1.8KW
Momos Weight:15to40/gm 
Thickness:1.5mm 
Rate:-2,20,000+ 18%GST +Transport

Name of item:-Laddu making machine fully 
Automatic
Production Capacity:-300to600Kg/Per day 
Laddu Size:-40to45Gram
Phase: Single Phase 
Electric Motor:0.5Hp 
Weight:-157Kg 
Rate:-2,20,000 +GST 18%+Transport

Name of item:-Pani puri making machine 

Production Capacity:-10kgperhrsday 
Price:-(Belan size 9”,12”)                                   75,000 
Production capacity:-25 kg per hrs  
Price:- (Belan size 15”)                                       1,80,000          
Production capacity:- 40 kg per hrs 
Price:- (Belan size 18” )                                      2,60,000

Name of item:-Batasa making machine 

Production Capacity:-50per hr 

Weight:-1200kg
Height:-6foot 
Phase:-Single Phase (motor 2/1 hp

Automation Grade:-Fully Automatic 

Warranty:-1Year
Rate:-3,80,000+18%GST+Transport



Name of item :- Manual Kullhad Making Machine 

Production Capacity :- 300 Pcs per Hrs 
Kulhad Size :- 90 ml to 120 ml 
Phase : Single Phase
Height :- 5 Foot 
Rate :- 80,000 + GST 18%+ Transport

Name of item :-Buffer Fully Automatic  Machine 
Paper Plate Single Die
Production Capacity : 1500 pcs Per Hrs 
Size :- 4” to 20” inch
Motor :-2 hp 
Weight :-350 kg 
Height :- 6 Foot 
Warranty:-1Year 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Rate:-1,40,000+18%GST +Transport

Name of item :-Buffer Fully Automatic Paper 
Plate Double Die
Production Capacity : 3000 pcs Per Hrs 
Size :-4” to 20” inch
Motor :-3 hp 
Weight :-450 kg 
Height :- 6 Foot 
Warranty:-1Year 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Rate:-2,50,000+18%GST +Transport



Name of item :- Brick Making Machine Semi 
Automatic Machine
Production Capacity : 2000 Pcs Per  Hrs 
Die :- 200 Die 
1 Mixer 
1 Buy Barter 
1 Table
Weight :- 2000kg 
Height :- 6 Foot 
Warranty:-1Year 
Phase:-Single Phase 
Rate:-3,50,000+18%GST +Transport

NAME OF ITEM:- KACHARI  MACHINE 
MOTAR :-                     5 HP
SIZE :-                           2*4

HEIGHT:-                     6 FOOT 
DAI :-                           6 WITH 
RATE :-                        65000 +GST 18% 
MOTAR :-                   10 HP 
SIZE :-                            2
HEIGHT:-                     6 FOOT 
DAI :-                           6 WITH 
PRODUCTION CAPACITY:-  50 KG PER HR 
RATE :-                         1,40,000 +GST 18%

*4



NAME OF ITEM :- PULVERIZER MACHINE

MOTAR SIZE CAPACITY RATE 
3 HP 
5 HP 

7.5 HP 
10 HP 

PHASE :-          SINGLE PHASE

2*3*6 
3

5O kg per Hrs 
80 kg per Hrs 

100 kg per Hrs 
120 kg per Hrs

35,000 +GST 18% 
50,000 + GST18% 
80,000 +GST18% 

1,20,000+ GST18%

*3*6 
3*4*6 
4*6*6

NAME OF ITEM :- CATTLE  FEED PELLET MACHINE 
MOTAR PHASE CAPACITY RATE 
3 HP :- 
5 HP:- 
5 HP:- 

7.5 HP:- 
10 HP:- 
15 HP:- 
20 HP:- 
25 HP :-

SINGLE PHASE 
SINGLE PHASE

50 kg per hrs 
80 kg per hrs 

100 kg per hrs 
120 kg per hrs 
150 kg per hrs 
200 kg per hrs 
230 kg per hrs 
250 kg per hrs

60,000+GST 12% 
85,000+GST 12% 
85,000+GST 12% 
90,000+GST 12% 

1,20,000+GST 12% 
1,60,000+GST 12% 
2,05,000+GST 12% 
2,60,000+GST 12%

3 PHASE 
3 PHASE 
3 PHASE 
3 PHASE 
3 PHASE 
3 PHASE

NAME OF ITEM :- DAAL MEEL MACHINE 
MOTAR:-               10 HP
SIZE:-                      3
HEIGHT :-              6 FOOT 
PRODUCTIO CAPACITY :- 100 KG PER HRS 
RATE:-                   2,60,000+ GST12%

*5



NAME OF ITEM :- ROTI MAKING MACHINE FULLY AUTOMATIC 
MACHINE
PRODUCTON CAPACITY :- 1000 PER  HOURS 
MOTAR :- 5 HP
SIZE :- 2
RATE :-2,60,000 + GST18%

*6*5

NAME OF ITEM :- OIL MAKING MACHINE  
HEIGHT:- 6 FOOT
WEIHGT:-4
MOTAR                                      RATE 
3 HP

*6

11   -  50 kg per hrs                        1,20,000 +GST18% 
14    - 80 kg per hrs                         1,40,000+GST18% 
14    -100 kg per hrs                           2,5,0000+GST18% 
18   - 120 kg per hrs                            3,50,000+GST18% 
24    -150 kg per hrs                            4,50,000+GST18% 
28   - 200 kg per hrs                           5,00,000+GST18% 
32  – 230 kg per hrs                           5,50,000+GST18%

5 HP 
7.5 HP 
10 HP 
15 HP 
20 HP 
25 HP



D K
ENTERPRISES

GSTIN..09EFZPD2971D1Z1

 

 10%Advance at the time of order, Balance after reach the VRL transport. 
 Loading/unloading, Transportation and packaging charge will be extra. 
 Amount on case old will be not taken back in any condition.

OTHER DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

You are requested to kindly go through all the terms and conditions and clear your doubt if any to make 
our relationship stronger.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:- 

1. Payment Terms: 10%Advance at the time of order, Balance after reach the VRL 
transport.

2. Price Ex Delhi: All prices are ex-factory Delhi. Commissioning and installation 
charges will be extra.

3. Quotations .All written quotations automatically expire unless accepted within 15days 
from the date quoted. All stenographic and clerical errors are subject to correction.

IMPORTANT TERMS AND CONDITIONS:



4. Packing and Transportation:
extra. Company will not be responsible in case if any damage would be happen in 
transportation.

5. Texts Extra: all taxes/duties
6. Loading and unloading:
7. Warranty: one year

be liable only in case of any manufacturing defects only and not will be liable if it burns 
or happens with short circuit.

8. Insurance: Insurance
9. Road permit: Please
10. Note without any information

any other account.
11. Delivery time: 12-1515weeks. 
12. Paid amount is nonnon refundable. 
13. Goods once sold willwill not be taken back in any condition.
14. D   K

terms and conditions and price as and when required without giving any prior notice 
or assigning any reasons thereof.

15. Once your order willwill be placed then it will not be cancelled under any circumstances.
16. Disputes are underunder Delhi jurisdiction only.

D K ENTERPRISES 
OFFICE ADDRESS -Khasra no. 20 
Vishwakarma Marg Near Zam Zam 
Dharm Kanta Hindon Vihar Ghaziabad 
(UP) 201001

Transportation: packing and transportation charges will bebe charged 
extra. Company will not be responsible in case if any damage would be happen in

taxes/duties will be charged extra. 
unloading: Loading unloading charges will be charged extra.

year on spare part of the machine from the date of supply.
be liable only in case of any manufacturing defects only and not will be liable if it burns 
or happens with short circuit.

Insurance to be arranged by you at your own cost.
Please send road permit for outstation, if required.

information company will not responsible for deposit

ENTERPRISES COMPANY reserves the right to add or change the
terms and conditions and price as and when required without giving any prior notice 
or assigning any reasons thereof.

Thanking you and assuring you best coco-operation.

dkenterprises873@gmail.com

extra. Company will not be responsible in case if any damage would be happen in

extra. 
supply. Company will

be liable only in case of any manufacturing defects only and not will be liable if it burns

deposit payment in

change the above
terms and conditions and price as and when required without giving any prior notice

circumstances.


